
School Arrival: 8:30am

School Dismissal: 3:30pm

Effective Date: April 22 , 2024
Revised Date: April 19, 2024

Calgary Girls School

ALL BUSES MUST GO TO 

LAKEVIEW CAMPUS
ROUTE TIME DESCRIPTION
3406F AM 1 7:26 SB Edgepark BV @ Edgeburn CR NW

3406F AM 2 7:30 SB 53 ST NW @ Dalhart RD

3406F AM 3 7:37 EB 40 AV NW @ E. of 49 ST NW

3406F AM 4 7:41 EB 32 Av NW @ 39 St NW

3406F AM 5 7:50 EB 52 AV NW @ Benton DR

3406F AM 6 7:57 SB 14 ST NW @ Cromwell AV

3406F AM 7 8:00 SB 14 St NW @ 20 Av NW

3406F AM 8 8:05 EB 6 Av Nw@ 18 St NW

3406F AM 9 8:10 SB 10 St NW @ 5 Av NW

3406F AM 10 8:30 Calgary Girls Charter School - Lakeview Campus

Please arrive 5 minutes before your bus stop departure time.

Late bus visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland @ 403-205-6688Calgary Girls Charter School - Bel Aire Campus

ROUTE TIME DESCRIPTION
3406F PM 1 15:45 Calgary Girls Charter School - Lakeview Campus

 
3406F PM 2 16:14 NB 10 St NW @ 3 Av NW

 
3406F PM 3 16:17 WB 6 Av NW @ 18 St NW

3406F PM 4 16:21 NB 14 St NW @ 16 Av NW

 
3406F PM 5 16:25 NB 14 ST NW @ Cromwell AV

 
3406F PM 6 16:33 WB 32 Av NW @ 37 St NW

3406F PM 7 16:36 WB 40 AV NW @ W. of Shaganappi TR

3406F PM 8 16:42 NB Northland DR @ 52 AV NW

3406F PM 9 16:47 NB 53 ST NW @ Dalhart DR

3406F PM 10 16:49 NB Edgemont BV @ Edgemont DR NW

3406F PM 11 16:51 NB Edgepark BV @ Edgepark DR NW

Please arrive 5 minutes before your bus stop departure time.

Late bus visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland @ 403-8737268

PM times are estimates only.

STOP

STOP

2024-04-19Legend:  CT=Calgary Transit Stop      NB=Northbound   SB=Southbound      EB=Eastbound     WB=Westbound


